

**Division of Corporations** 

npts/efilcovr.exc

## Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H130000874613)))



H130000874613ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:			
	Division of Corporations		
	Fax Number : (850)61	7-6381	
From:		يا - 1 ان م حر ۲ - ۲۰۰۰	
	Account Name : CORPORA		IONAL INC.
	Account Number : 1104320		ω ····
	Phone : (561)694		а). 
	Fax Number : (561)69	4-1639	
			j <b>o</b> i
the email	address for this business	s entity to be used f	or future
nual repo	rt mailings. Enter only one	e email address pleas	10. <b>- - -</b>
ail Addre	ta •		
Mail Adult			
an a	an a	ann a r a' a' ar annais 11 annais an Alaine Ar an Annais an Annais an Annais an Annais an Annais an Annais an A	
FORE	IGN PROFIT/NONPROF	IT CORPORATION	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	VBESTATE VB	IVC.	
5		ALCONTRACTOR DATES OF THE PARTY	7 3 -
	VD COTATL VD Certificate of Status		
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	Certificate of Status	ST AUDIN DALKTON DODOD TO THE	REA 13 APR
	Certificate of Status Certified Copy	0 1 0	REC 13 APR 22
2.000 - 0.000 - 0.000 - 0.000 - 0.000 - 0.000 - 0.000 - 0.000 - 0.000 - 0.000 - 0.000 - 0.000 - 0.000 - 0.000 -	Certificate of Status		RECE 13 APR 23
ទ	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 0 04	RECEN 13 APR 23 PA
ទ	Certificate of Status Certified Copy	0 1 0	RECEIVE 13 APR 23 PH
3	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 0 04	RECEIVEL 13 APR 23 PH 1: IN ISION OF CONFORM
3	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 0 04	RECEIVED 13 APR 23 PH 1: 3 IN ISION OF CONFIGMENTS
3	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 0 04	62
ង	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 0 04	RECEIVED
3	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 0 04	RECEIVED 4
3	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 0 04	RECEIVED 13 APR 23 PH 1:37
3	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 0 04	RECEIVED A
ទ	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 0 04	RECEIVED A
ទ	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 0 04	RECEIVED A
ទ	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 0 04	
ิต ห	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 0 04	13 APR 23 PH 1: 37 WISHIN OF CONSIGNATIONS 4/18/13 9:19

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

1

<u>.</u>

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. VB EST	ATE, INC.			_
• ·	orporation: must include "INCORPORATED forp," "Inc," "Co." or "Corp.")	"COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"		
······	te VB, Inc.		<u> </u>	
(If name unavail)	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate nam	a adopted for the purpose of transacting business	s in Florida)	
2. Delawar	<i>е</i> ,			
	under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	· ^;;;;;;	•
4. 09/07/20		Perpetual		
	of incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or *	'perpetual")	-
<sub>6.</sub> 04/18/20	013			
···	(Date first transacted business	in Florida, if prior to registration) 1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)		-
7 1825 Por	nce De Leon Blvd. #22	5 Coral Gables, FL 33134	4	
/·	(Principal office ad	drcss)		
1825 Por	nce De Leon Blvd. #225	Coral Gables, FL 33134		
	(Current mailing at	dress)		-
<sub>8.</sub> Real Est	tate Investment		TĂT.	<u>చ</u>
(Purpose(s	s) of corporation authorized in home state or o	country to be carried out in state of Florida)	ι ģ	
9. Name and stree	et address of Florida registered agent: (P	O. Box NOT acceptable)	inin ≫⊂t	APR :
	Billy Barroso	····· · ··· · ························		23
Name:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		in e	2
Office Address	1825 Ponce De Leon Blvd. #	¥225		<u> </u>

Office Address:

1

10. Registered agent's acceptione:

Coral Gables

(City)

10. Registered agent's securitance: Having been named as registered opent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comple with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Florida 33134 (Zip code)

instered ager t's signature) Kristine Roy, Attorney-in-Fact

11. Attached is a certificate of existence daily authentifited, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRE	CTORS			
Chairman:				
Address:				
-				
Vice Chair	man:			
Address: ,		<i></i>	—	
- Director:	Victor Barroso			
Address:	1825 Ponce De Leon Blvd. #225			
	Coral Gables, FL 33134			
Director:	Billy Barroso	TAE NE	ដ	
Address:	1825 Ponce De Leon Blvd. #225		20	••••
	Coral Gables, FL 33134	<u>5</u>	23	••••
B. OFF				
President:	Victor Barroso	<u> </u>	<u>ي</u>	ξ., · ·
Address:	1825 Ponce De Leon Blvd. #225		5	
	Coral Gables, FL 33134			
Vice Presi	ident: Billy Barroso			
	1825 Ponce De Leon Blvd. #225			
	Coral Gables, FL 33134	··		
Secretary:	Adys Barroso			
Address:	1825 Ponce De Leon Blvd. #225 Coral Gables, FL 33134			
Treasurer				
Add <b>res</b> s:				
NOTE:	If necessary, you may attach an addendular to the application listing additional officers and/or direct	ors.		
13	Signature of Director or Officer			
The offic	er or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 12 above) affirms that the facts ste	ated herei	n	
	and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State egree felony as provided for in s(817.155, E.S.	e constitui	les	
14. <u>Vic</u>	cto Barroso, President & Director by Kristine Roy, Attorney-in-F	act		

٠

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

а

i

i I I



PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "VE ESTATE, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2013.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "VB ESTATE, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2011.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

THE EL.



AUTHENTICATION: 0368552

DATE: 04-18-13

5034626 8300

130452890 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authwar.ahtml

14

• • • • 850-617-6381

Tim.

Can use pls keep the original

SEE FLOW

က်

ristine

Submitsin



April 19, 2013

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC.

SUBJECT: VE ESTATE, INC. REF: W13000023023

Alternate Name: VB Estate VB, Inc.

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and rafax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The name of your corporation is not available in Florida. An out-of-state corporation whose name is not available must adopt an alternate corporate name for use in Florida. The alternate corporate name must contain "Incorporated," "Company, "Corporation," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co," or "Corp." Please enter the alternate corporate name in the space provided in number one of the application.

Simply adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is L06000003891 (V B ESTATES, LLC).

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H13000087461 Letter Number: 913A00009441

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314